
 
 

REGION 27 MUSIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

 

Member Address Term 
   
  

 
 

Michael Maness 
Chair 

Principal                                         
Cypress Ranch High School 
10700 Fry Rd 
Cypress, Texas 77433 
281-373-2300 
Email: Michael.maness@cfisd.net 

8/1/23-8/1/26 

Maggie Wiley 
 
 

Principal 
Jersey Village High School 
7600 Solomon St. 
Houston, Texas 77040 
713-896-3400 
Email:  Margaret.wiley@cfisd.net 
 
 

8/1/22-8/1/25 

Jennifer Griffin 
 

Director of Operations and Compliance                             
Brenham ISD 
711 E. Mansfield St. 
Brenham, TX 77833 
(979) 277-3700 
Email: jgriffin@brenhamk-12.net  
  
 

8/1/23-8/1/26 

Houston Hayes 
 

Director of Performing and Fine Arts 
Spring Branch ISD 
901 Yorkchester 
Houston, TX 77079 
(713)251-1994 
Email:  Houston.hayes@springbranchisd.org 
 
 

8/1/23-8/1/26 

Michael Coopersmith 
 

Executive Director/Administration 
Bellville ISD 
518 S Mathews 
Bellville, TX 77418 
979-865-3133 
Email: mcoopersmith@bellvillebrahmas.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8/1/22-8/1/25 
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Region website:  https://uilmusicregion27.com/ 
 
 
 
 

 
Tracy Stone Assistant Superintendent of Instruction and 

Learning                                          
Navasota ISD 

 
 
8/1/23-8/1/26                         

 705 E Washington Avenue  
 Navasota, TX 77868  
 936-825-4200  
 Email:  stonet@navasotaisd.org  

 

 

Bennie Mayes Chief of Schools                   
Waller ISD 

8/1/24-8/1/27 

 2214 Waller Street 
Waller, TX 77484 
936-931-3685 

 

 Email: bmayes@wallerisd.net 
 

 

   
   
Mary Running 
Executive Secretary 
UIL Region 27 
 

7464 Hall Road 
Brenham, TX 77833 
Cell: (713)822-4678 
Email:  uilmusicregion27@gmail.com 

 

  
 

 

   


